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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM - Cena firmy NERA
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Liptovská Sielnica, 27. 6. 2010

47
EBONIT 06242

03932 Mútnik Epona JK1
Dušan Hradský

Ergo 2516 s.v.
Ema VS JM-426409

Y9 SVK TK
  0  55,85   0,15Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

45
GENY420/04 06212

04800 Malá Čausa Linda2
Daniela Čampišová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327706

Y0 SVK TK
  0  55,57   0,43Daniela ČAMPIŠOVÁ

 

77
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub3
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
  0  55,55   0,45Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

81
SUPRISE 06237

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183507

J5 Kríženec
  0  56,73   0,73Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

67
TARANTINO 07096

03942 Bobrovec KPKL5
Lenka Páričková

Landino 900 21016858
Tulačka 11/80 22110804

Y0 CZE TK
  0  56,76   0,76Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

72
GRAFIN 07240

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Jozef Hatala

Graf Czech 2706  314
Renovace 50/33509

CZE TK
  0  56,82   0,82Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

10
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK7
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  0  56,87   0,87Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

21
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ8
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N05

SVK TK
  0  54,71   1,29Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

12
DIXON 2 06073

04451 Poprad JRK9
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129118

D2 CZE TK
  0  57,64   1,64Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

92
LIBRIS 06645

05078 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj10
Labuda-ASI s.r.o.

Nonius XX 3606
Lena / Nonius V-906

D3 Nonius
  0  57,68   1,68Barbara BORTOLINI

 

51
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub10
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  57,68   1,68Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

76
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205814

D2 CZE TK
  0  54,24   1,76Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

32
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer13
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,213

J5 SVK TK
  0  57,8   1,8Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

16
SYDNEY 3 07259

03052 Poprad JRK14
Emil Horniaček

Le Patron 2805
Donna Liberta-T 39-107

Y9 CZE TK
  0  54,11   1,89Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

46
CITARIA 06433

04867 Malá Čausa Linda15
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143108

D4 CZE TK
  0  53,46   2,54Emma KOTIANOVÁ

 

40
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM16
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1607

D3 SVK TK
  0  53,09   2,91Katarína ml. KRIŠPINS

 

44
DÁREK 06617

03640 Malá Čausa Linda17
Peter Kollár

Denver 3612
Lejla05

Y1 SVK TK
  0  52,81   3,19Simona KOLLÁROVÁ

 

35
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK18
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18308

J6 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  0  46,51   9,49Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

63
DON 04381

02517 Martin KPK19
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113012

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
  1  59,47   3,47Silvia DÍREROVÁ

 

20
MAXO 05084

04802 Lučenec JA SOŠ20
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042511

J8 Kríženec
  1  60,96   4,96Zlatica REVÁKOVÁ

 

24
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54609

J8 CZE TK
  2  66,11  10,11Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 

34
NOVA (NEW YORK) 07224

01840 Žilina OVER JK22
Ing.Miroslav Hreus

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Nigra 160008

SVK TK
  4  55,62   0,38Eva ZELNÁ

 

80
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub23
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
  4  56,72   0,72Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

33
POLLY FANTAGIRO 07278

04958 Žilina OVER JK24
Miroslav Hreus06

SVK TK
  4  55,01   0,99Daniel BIČAN

 

55
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne25
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  57,37   1,37Patrik ČANIGA

 

41
AMANDA 2 06370

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM26
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111706

SVK TK
  4  58,15   2,15Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

4
CATAN 2 07103

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK27
Bibiana Kupcová

Catango Z  814210000
Ofina 226105

SVK TK
  4  58,55   2,55Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

84
PERDONAR 06681

04777 Ondrašová JuR28
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103506

D4 SVK TK
  4  52,89   3,11Michaela TOMAŠÁKOVÁ

 

95
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

05083 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos29
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija21

J6   8  71,17  15,17Slavomíra MADUDOVÁ
 

70
XARRA 07144

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub30
Michaela Sedláčková

Arras
Roxana 1857 3300304904

SVK TK
 10  61,07   5,07Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

75
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub31
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
 14  63,92   7,92Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

8
TEPICH 03252

04517 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak32
Alexandra Reháneková

Asterix s.v.   /NED/
Teplá S-154 xx17

D1 Motešice P 296/93
 18  90,78  34,78Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

91
OTHELLO 06185

05078 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj33
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)06

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Barbara BORTOLINI

 



19
AL PASCA 02933

05117 Lučenec JA SOŠ33
Martina Riečicová

All Tiger xx
Blažena Koh-i-nor 6718

D4  vyl.Martina RIEČICOVÁ
 

37
DAGMAR 2 03529

05020 Žilina OVER JK33
Miroslav Hreus

Robinson s.v. 3467
Jankesa xo 170117

J8 Motešice P 2509
 vyl.Marcela HREUSOVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Skok Z - Cena primátora mesta L. Mikuláš
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1

Liptovská Sielnica, 27. 6. 2010

82
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR1
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

J5 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0  44,89Martin CEDZO

 

60
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč2
Janka Miková

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359214

J6 CZE TK (Artist Přind
  0  46,55Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

46
CITARIA 06433

04867 Malá Čausa Linda3
Emma Kotianová

Great Pleasure 5068
Cita Č 143108

D4 CZE TK
  0  48,25Emma KOTIANOVÁ

 

52
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne4
Stanislav Hnidka

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 907

Y9 SVK TK
  0  49,72Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

74
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327108

D4 CZE TK
  0  50,85Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

59
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne6
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
  0  51Filip VAVRICA

 

45
GENY420/04 06212

04800 Malá Čausa Linda7
Daniela Čampišová

Przedswit XXII 3566
Ginsi 327706

Y0 SVK TK
  0  51,71Daniela ČAMPIŠOVÁ

 

85
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR8
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301610

SVK TK
  0  51,9Peter KUNA

 

86
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR9
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
  0  52,33Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

88
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR9
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0  52,33Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

83
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR11
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  0  52,51Martin CEDZO

 

73
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub12
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  0  52,67Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

13
UTAH S 06538

04451 Poprad JRK13
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35609

D2 KWPN
  0  53,64Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

12
DIXON 2 06073

04451 Poprad JRK14
Emil Horniaček

Taarlo 366 s.v.
Devora Č 129118

D2 CZE TK
  0  53,71Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

56
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne15
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  53,75Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

72
GRAFIN 07240

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub15
Jozef Hatala

Graf Czech 2706  314
Renovace 50/33509

CZE TK
  0  53,75Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

32
PRINC 7 06909

04795 Mlynica Acer17
Anton Džubas

Diktant-41 3249
Pompey 24,213

J5 SVK TK
  0  53,8Tatiana DŽUBASOVÁ

 

101
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO18
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna06

SVK TK
  0  53,96Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

31
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát19
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0  54,31Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

79
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub20
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
  0  54,83Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

57
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne21
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  54,99Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

62
MARCUS 2 05874

03679 Poprad JRK22
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167507

J7 SVK TK
  0  55,68Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

35
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK23
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18308

J6 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  0  56,19Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

51
SEBASTIAN 06291

04258 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub24
JUDr.Pavel Poliak

Landáno 4514 s.v.
Fantazia 162907

D4 SVK TK
  0  56,47Natália GEMZICKÁ

 

33
POLLY FANTAGIRO 07278

04958 Žilina OVER JK25
Miroslav Hreus06

SVK TK
  0  56,84Daniel BIČAN

 

49
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  0  57,62Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

89
HARDY 06179

01983 Žilina OVER JK27
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25608

Furioso (F XXIII-1)
  1  60,21Martin HREUS

 

93
OTHELLO 06185

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj28
Zuzana Labudová

Najoom (IRL)
Oita (CZE)06

Anglický plnokrvník
  1  61,64Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

78
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub29
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  1  61,86Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

21
NORTANA BAY 07061

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ30
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Papillon 2
Lord Inci Tatus 12/N05

SVK TK
  1  62,4Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

1
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK31
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157408

J7 SVK TK
  1  63Diana ALMASKÁ

 

4
CATAN 2 07103

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK32
Bibiana Kupcová

Catango Z  814210000
Ofina 226105

SVK TK
  2  65,99Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

24
BARONKA 2 06966

04032 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ33
Dana Pappová

Pernod 2732 s.v.
Benetka 68/54609

J8 CZE TK
  2  67,72Lucia PAPPOVÁ

 



50
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  4  48,04Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

44
DÁREK 06617

03640 Malá Čausa Linda35
Peter Kollár

Denver 3612
Lejla05

Y1 SVK TK
  4  54,72Simona KOLLÁROVÁ

 

99
GENESIS 2 06522

01513 Mútnik VG JK36
Milan Vlha

Gottward s.v. 2616
Jindura (Jaspar-14)10

SVK TK
  4  56,96Eva SEKEJOVÁ

 

55
BARMAN 2 06577

04435 Makov Čierne37
Milan Katolícky

Gold Crest (USA)
Bel Surprise (IRL)08

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  59,05Patrik ČANIGA

 

80
ZORKA 03793

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub38
Agronova Liptov

Przedswit mir. 2420
Zemanka VS 024614

J5 SVK TK
  4  59,49Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

16
SYDNEY 3 07259

03052 Poprad JRK39
Emil Horniaček

Le Patron 2805
Donna Liberta-T 39-107

Y9 CZE TK
  4  59,56Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

76
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub40
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205814

D2 CZE TK
  4  60Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

90
PERDONAR 06681

01684 Ondrašová JuR41
Milan Tomašák

Kasr El Nil I 201
Prima S-103506

SVK TK
  5  60,85Marek KUNA

 

20
MAXO 05084

04802 Lučenec JA SOŠ42
Michaela Šatarová

Časpal I 4397
Lena VS-042511

J8 Kríženec
  5  62,55Zlatica REVÁKOVÁ

 

26
ARLETA 2 06298

03910 Trebostovo JS43
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50013

D4 CZE TK
  6  64,68Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

68
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL44
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
  6  64,72Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

63
DON 04381

02517 Martin KPK45
OLLA s.r.o.

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113012

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
  6  65,37Silvia DÍREROVÁ

 

96
CHARLIE PAŠA 02325

05084 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos46
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Kordon Fuge 2310
Zarija21

D4   7  70,11Jana ŠUNOVÁ
 

34
NOVA (NEW YORK) 07224

01840 Žilina OVER JK47
Ing.Miroslav Hreus

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Nigra 160008

SVK TK
  7  70,54Eva ZELNÁ

 

81
SUPRISE 06237

04260 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub48
Agronova Liptov s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný
Siera 183507

J5 Kríženec
  7  71,02Tomáš KUBINČÁK

 

10
KORA 07145

03568 Poprad Equs JZK49
Ľudovít Luščon

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
  8  56,51Jana MARUŠIAKOVÁ

 

94
LIBRIS 06645

02216 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj50
Labuda-ASI s.r.o.

Nonius XX 3606
Lena / Nonius V-906

Nonius
  8  58,9Zuzana LABUDOVÁ

 

97
PUNČ 02804

04741 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos51
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11021

J7 /CZE/
  9  79,21Lenka MAROVÁ

 

71
DOROTA 1 06855

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub52
Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291910

Holsteiner
 11  70,06Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

9
PENNY LAIN 07011

04517 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak53
JK Mackovjak SNV

Cornetto 210103389
Dari 21003518917

D1 Holsteiner
 12  73,83Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

100
SR LITTLE JOHN 07151

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.54
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Lasino 210161491
Chalett 21007058807

Holsteiner
 13  62,4Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

23
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Látky Ranč pod bukmi55
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204715

J8 SVK TK
 14  67,57Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

77
LOGHERR 05527

04780 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub56
Daniela Kubeková

Lovari 210172196
Gherrie 21019979209

J8 Holsteiner
 17  79,72Daniela KUBEKOVÁ

 

38
POMPIDOU GEORG 07225

01983 Žilina OVER JK57
Ing.Miroslav Hreus

Pinot Grigio 2743
Nigra 160006

SVK TK
 20  75,44Martin HREUS

 

11
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK58
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
 27  79,39Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

41
AMANDA 2 06370

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM59
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111706

SVK TK
 28  98,28Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

29
NASTASIA 06904

01995 Trebostovo JS60
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján    ml. OBERT

 

75
METAXA 2 06575

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub60
VELES M.Sedláčková

Nelicentovaný
Arkáda 180005

D2 Kríženec
 vyl.Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

30
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát60
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Dvojfázové skákanie - Cena firmy VELES
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
200 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 27. 6. 2010

82
NORMANDIA 04922

03938 Ondrašová JuR1
Tatiana Cedzová

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4411

J5 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0   0  28,47Martin CEDZO

60 EUR

14
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK2
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  30,14Radka SLIVKOVÁ

40 EUR

85
GRIFFIN 04940

00476 Ondrašová JuR3
Romana Kunová

Papillon 2
Gerta 301610

SVK TK
  0   0  32,41Peter KUNA

28 EUR

1
ELL 05654

04031 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK4
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157408

J7 SVK TK
  0   0  33,88Diana ALMASKÁ

20 EUR

42
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS5
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
  0   0  34,96Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

16 EUR

17
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK6
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249208

Y9 Brandenburger
  0   2  40,04Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

12 EUR

83
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR7
Zdeno Kuchár

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412408

J5 Westfaler
  0   5  38,36Martin CEDZO

12 EUR

25
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS8
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

D4 Holsteiner
  0   8  47,2Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

12 EUR

61
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK9
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx09

J7 CZE TK
  0  10  57,86Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

22
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ10
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 407

SVK TK
  0  11  44,33Danica PREPELICOVÁ

 

31
LENOR 04942

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát11
Ing.Vladimír Kanát

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255310

J7 SVK TK
  0  14  55,09Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

101
SCAMPINO 06336

02651 Martin Záturčie JO12
Jozef Bučkuliak ml.

Scampolo 1
Ladyna06

SVK TK
  0  14  58,88Jozef BUČKULIAK

 

43
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS13
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
  0  vyl.Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

50
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Eva Jensenová

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J7 SVK TK
  1  48,81Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

49
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia15
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309208

J7 SVK TK
  4  37,83Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

60
ARTEX 2 05558

03782 Sl. Ľupča Kamenný Ranč16
Janka Miková

Artist 2406
Luna SM 359214

J6 CZE TK (Artist Přind
  4  38,93Dominika MIKOVÁ

 

62
MARCUS 2 05874

03679 Poprad JRK17
Miloš Zeman

Grand Double S 4551
Endži 167507

J7 SVK TK
  4  39,05Jana ZEMANOVÁ

 

73
DHARMA 06342

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub18
Jozef Hatala

Texas 4513 s.v.
Karmen VS 023806

D4 SVK TK
  4  39,72Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

5
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK19
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749907

Oldenburger
  4  40,23Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

52
AMOR 6 06730

04065 Makov Čierne20
Stanislav Hnidka

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Amanda 404 / Av 907

Y9 SVK TK
  4  40,64Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

78
GENERÁL 04807

00487 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Ing.Petra Navrátilová

Neznámy
Neznáma13

Kríženec
  4  41,29Petra NAVRÁTILOVÁ

 

6
REWON 06088

00111 Martin Záturčie JO22
Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)09

Anglický plnokrvník
  4  41,47Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

48
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK23
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
  4  41,58Július OŠKO

 

66
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora24
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23607

SVK TK
  4  42,39Patrik ČUTKA

 

28
ARWEN 06906

01995 Trebostovo JS25
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

Holsteiner
  9  65,76Ján    ml. OBERT

 

36
HARDY 06179

04020 Žilina OVER JK26
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25608

J6 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 12  37,1Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

56
ČUJNÁ 06524

04018 Makov Čierne27
JK Makov Čierne

Najoom (IRL)
Čuvaška (CZE)10

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
 12  40,87Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ

 

23
ANDRIA 05080

04410 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Grand Prix Lučenec

North Star VI-22 329
Angelika S-204715

J8 SVK TK
 13  48,31Tünde SOOSOVÁ

 

99
GENESIS 2 06522

01513 Mútnik VG JK29
Milan Vlha

Gottward s.v. 2616
Jindura (Jaspar-14)10

SVK TK
 14  53,68Eva SEKEJOVÁ

 

86
RUTINA-KK 05656

03937 Ondrašová JuR30
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)09

D4 SVK TK
 15  74,44Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

97
PUNČ 02804

04741 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos31
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Sahib 5 2125
Babeta 5-11021

J7 /CZE/
 16  62,71Lenka MAROVÁ

 

68
SAMBA 2 06646

03942 Bobrovec KPKL32
PPS Bobrovec s.r.o.

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Santa 315006

Y0 SVK TK
 19  63,02Katarína KOŠECKÁ

 

71
DOROTA 1 06855

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub33
Peter Weber

Calido I  210301691
Lady Dancer 2102291910

Holsteiner
 20  68,1Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 



40
LOTARIO / LAPAZ 6 05765

04450 Belá-Dulice BMM34
Pavol Krišpinský

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus 1607

D3 SVK TK
 24  67,39Katarína ml. KRIŠPINS

 

38
POMPIDOU GEORG 07225

01983 Žilina OVER JK35
Ing.Miroslav Hreus

Pinot Grigio 2743
Nigra 160006

SVK TK
 27  64,6Martin HREUS

 

30
FANTASTIKA F 06133

03073 Závada Chovpol-Kanát36
Chovpol-Kanát

Furioso XXV 3536
Fantaghiro 1506

J7 Furioso (F XXV-14)
 vyl.Michaela KANÁTOVÁ

 

59
PREVIA 06189

04772 Makov Čierne36
Miroslav Vavrica

Przedswit XIX 3373
Viazma 262 (CZE)09

J6 Furioso
 vyl.Filip VAVRICA

 

74
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub36
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327108

D4 CZE TK
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

64
CORRADO-PELI 06967

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK36
Fridrich Pisara

Corrado II 969
Agreta 52/20905

SVK TK
 vyl.Adrián KRAK

 

13
UTAH S 06538

04451 Poprad JRK36
Radovan Slivka

Nassau 95.4615
Martine S 94.35609

D2 KWPN
 vyl.Dominika SLIVKOVÁ

 

79
WAVO HANIBAL 06415

03936 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub36
Mária Žiaková

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-17 406

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

29
NASTASIA 06904

01995 Trebostovo JS36
Polet Trebostovo

Corrado II 969 21032
Noana 161105

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján    ml. OBERT

 

88
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR36
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73312

J8 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
 vyl.Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

9
PENNY LAIN 07011

04517 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak36
JK Mackovjak SNV

Cornetto 210103389
Dari 21003518917

D1 Holsteiner
 vyl.Alexandra REHÁNKOVÁ

 

26
ARLETA 2 06298

03910 Trebostovo JS36
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50013

D4 CZE TK
 vyl.Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

11
OMAR 3 06624

00183 Poprad Equs JZK36
Mária Ludvigová

Furioso XXVII 3602
Ola S-229506

SVK TK
 vyl.Mária LUDVIGOVÁ

 

65
DOLINA 06182

00121 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK47
Jana Veverková

Denver 3612
Monika 311706

SVK TK
 vzdalAdrián KRAK
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L - Cena Liptovských mliekární
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
300 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 27. 6. 2010

69
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub1
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
  0   4  30,35Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

95 EUR

27
CHARLATAN Z 04862

01995 Trebostovo JS2
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
  0  vyl.Ján    ml. OBERT

80 EUR

22
NIAGARA 4 05997

02214 Lučenec JA SOŠ3
Mgr.Danica Prepelicová

Scampolo 1
North Star VIII-17 407

SVK TK
  0  vzdalDanica PREPELICOVÁ

55 EUR

43
LEJLA 05871

04271 Rakovo JS4
Viktória Kopecká

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118407

SVK TK
  1  60,64Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

35 EUR

28
ARWEN 06906

01995 Trebostovo JS5
Polet Trebostovo

Charisma 210092896
Arlene 21011678608

Holsteiner
  2  64,63Ján    ml. OBERT

20 EUR

61
TASIMA 05800

03679 Poprad JRK6
Miloš Zeman

Corsár 794 s.v.
Táňa xx09

J7 CZE TK
  4  57,1Jana ZEMANOVÁ

15 EUR

14
HEIDI 06030

03254 Poprad JRK7
Radovan Slivka

Landáno 4514 3306351
Hajnalka 169707

J7 SVK TK
  4  58,93Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

15
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK8
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
  4  59,08Radka SLIVKOVÁ

 

42
OSKAR 4 06405

04271 Rakovo JS9
Alexandra Junasová

Nelicentovaný
Peny VS 152108

Kríženec
  4  59,25Alexandra JUNASOVÁ

 

66
PIAF 06146

00950 Badín Limfora10
Miroslava Ornthová

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23607

SVK TK
  6  67,05Patrik ČUTKA

 

17
LEANDRO S 07260

03052 Poprad JRK11
Emil Horniaček

Levisto 210094497
Venus 57007249208

Y9 Brandenburger
  9  62,21Michaela HORNIAČEKOVÁ

 

18
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J12
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
  9  62,92Ján LAUČEK

 

98
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos13
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

  9  63,46Ján OBERT
 

53
GRANT`S 06986

04065 Makov Čierne14
Stanislav Hnidka

Quoniam II-238 2517
Aspe 69616

Y9 CZE TK
 12  72,13Michal SKOTNICKÝ

 

48
GORDON 05481

03801 Mútnik Epona JK15
Epona s.r.o.

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311308

SVK TK
 12  72,5Július OŠKO

 

5
FOR CLAY 06071

01104 Zvolenská Slatina ŠK16
Bibiana Kupcová

For Furioso 41132349
Cantate 33114749907

Oldenburger
 13  62,25Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

25
CANTU 07203

03910 Trebostovo JS17
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Contender 210023884
Ibarra 21008199412

D4 Holsteiner
 14  74,58Gabriela KUBÍKOVÁ

 

6
REWON 06088

00111 Martin Záturčie JO18
Peter Chlebničan

Wondras (GER)
Recepcia (CZE)09

Anglický plnokrvník
 22  65,53Peter CHLEBNIČAN

 

7
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na19
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
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CENA LIPTOVA

VÝSLEDKY - RESULTS

5.  Skok S - Cena Liptova 2010
130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Liptovská Sielnica, 27. 6. 2010

53
GRANT`S 06986

04065 Makov Čierne1
Stanislav Hnidka

Quoniam II-238 2517
Aspe 69616

Y9 CZE TK
  8  67,64Michal SKOTNICKÝ

160 EUR

104
SR CARNEBY 07150

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.2
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Cash 210082087
B-Lara 21002378712

Holsteiner
  8  81,16Robert SOPKOVIČ

120 EUR

103
REBECA 05622

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.3
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161708

SVK TK
 10  76,81Robert SOPKOVIČ

90 EUR

18
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J4
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243514

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 12  59,33Ján LAUČEK

70 EUR

15
PATRIA 04402

03254 Poprad JRK5
Radovan Slivka

Litograf 18 4407
Perlička VS-76012

J7 SVK TK
 16  63,3Radka SLIVKOVÁ

60 EUR

98
MESZTIC 06504

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos6
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

 22  73,54Ján OBERT
 

102
CELVIN 06582

04740 Poprad Kehler7
Ľubomír Kehler

Candillord 4539 2101
Domenika 1605 81297406

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela ZEMANOVÁ

 

69
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub7
Michaela Sedlačková

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88008

SVK TK
 vyl.Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

 

27
CHARLATAN Z 04862

01995 Trebostovo JS7
Polet s.r.o. Trebostovo

Caretano Z 210237092
Capacity Z Z00109611

BEL TK
 vyl.Ján    ml. OBERT

 

7
ÚROK 03899

04452 Žilina JK De Na7
Rudolf Masár

Walzerkönig 290
Madita JM-358817

J6 CZE TK
 vyl.Denisa MASÁROVÁ
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